

## KDG's Financial Process Optimization Team Becomes Zoho Books Certified

KDG's team of accountants and developers have become certified in Zoho Books.

ALLENTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, May 16, 2019
/EINPresswire.com/ -- KDG's Financial Process Optimization team has become certified in Zoho Books, enabling clients and customers to have direct access to the industry's top experts. KDG is one of the only teams



to be certified in Zoho CRM, Creator, Analytics, and Books.

Financial Process Optimization from KDG helps businesses migrate their financial data from Quickbooks to Zoho Books. KDG's team of accountants then performs regular bookkeeping. Bookkeeping services include bank reconciliations, monthly invoicing, payroll automation, expense reporting, and even custom report building.

"We're unique in that we can provide end-to-end accounting services for our clients," says Kyle David, president and CEO of KDG. "We can do all of the things an internal accountant would, in addition to the things they do not have the technology or tools to accomplish."

Platforms that KDG offers migration, support, and advisement on include Zoho Books, Xero, Quickbooks, and Sage.

To learn more about Financial Process Optimization from KDG, visit <a href="https://kyledavidgroup.com/contact">https://kyledavidgroup.com/contact</a>.

About KDG: KDG has been a leading advisor in the business world since 2001. Using <u>custom</u> <u>software development</u>, <u>small business IT support</u>, and <u>UI/UX design</u>, the company has helped clients stop making it work and start making it happen. KDG has also developed a reputation for being able to see and respond proactively to changing markets. Learn more at <a href="https://kyledavidgroup.com/">https://kyledavidgroup.com/</a>.

Keri Lindenmuth
The Kyle David Group, LLC
+1 484-397-6164
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact

the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.